w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.3H - Aug 2022
ATS850
50 MS/s 8-Bit PCI Digitizer
ATS850
50 MS/s 8-Bit PCI Digitizer
Page 1
Overview
AlazarTech ATS®850 is a dual-channel, 8 bit, 50 MS/s

FCC Part 15 Class A / ICES-003 Class A Compliance
All specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS850-256K	 ATS850-001
ATS850: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS850-004
SyncBoard 850 2X	 ATS850-006
SyncBoard 850 4X	 ATS850-007
ATS850-256K: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS850-061
ATS-SDK purchased with a digitizer board	 ATS-SDK
or ATS-GPU: License + 1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-SDK purchased separately:	 ATS-SDK-WOD